Liime nr
18
42
44
77

Nimi
Piia Pearce
Piret Uibu
Sigrid Reiman
Ulle Kangur

97 Taimi Dreier

121
137
238
246

Heli Ruuto
Eha Neito
Riina Ldhmus
Kairika Kask

247 Triin Kiis

262
303
331
339

Moonika Tamson
Eli Vainlo

Riina Veiram
Maarja Alekand

341 Jane Mets

405

Katri Henga

431 Tiia Lige

490
512

Raili Vaarpuu
Reelika Voitk

522 Sirie Luik
528 Jane livonen
532 Victoria livonen

546
548
574
575
580
581
585

Liina Rohi
Mariel Uibu
Lysanne Magi
Loviise Magi
Doris Toniste
Hannele Hagen
Ede Miklas

589 Aire Saarm

601
611
632

EliHaga
Piret Liivaste
Kaisa-LyLee

640 Annika Reinula

641
654
660
667

Kristiina Rozenthal
Madli Ruuto

Raili Laats

Ruth Grunthal

687 Viive Kaaramees

693
695
697
700
710
716
723
727

Natali Lorup
Edda Sirel
Kerli Lerch
Grete Malm
Marite Isakar
Marylin Loigu
Mari Karilaid
Kaidi Pitk

AVK 01.09.2024
176.40
150.6
158.8
167.0
162.3
143.8
160.7
165.1
176.3
184.6
178.0
178.8
164.9
173.3
149.3
156.0
167.9
186.2
168.2
163.3
159.5
150.2
160.6
154.8
107.4
102.5
141.8
163.6
165.4
179.6
180.8
140.8
180.1
150.2
160.6
132.1
165.5

132.7

135.5
146.7
135.2
159.0
123.1
135.8
166.0

Voistlusklass
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730 Siima Tiitus 136.7

736 Agathe Hagen 143.2
742 Silvia Eigo 132.8
745 Isabella Eigo 157.8
751 Taimi Laanela 144.4
753 Sigrit Hang 112.9
755 Kirsika Loid 154.3
756 Karoli Lerch 94.0
760 Elise Marii Saar 146.6
765 Ede Veiman 145.9
776 Eili Lubja 150.5
780 Brit Marii Sinisalu 130.0
782 Lisete Partel 115.3
787 Maiken Tulev 128.5
788 Raili Isakar 124.0
790 Liisa Lee 144.2
791 Anette Allsalu 99.8
792 Heidi Vastrik 141.0
793 Mariliis Maling 126.9

794 RahelVeiman
799 Laura Porovardja 149.1
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